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Regional Office Contacts 
 

Orleans Region 

Dee Vern Elliot, LCSW‐BACS  

Child Welfare Specialist 5‐A, Regional Placement Specialist  

1450 Poydras St. Suite 1705  

New Orleans, LA 70112  

(O) 504‐568‐8949  

(F) 504‐568‐2403 

(E) deevern.elliot@la.gov 

 

Baton Rouge Region 

Camille DuBois, LCSW  

Regional Placement Specialist 

8585 Archives Ave., Suite 210 

P.O. Box 66789, Baton Rouge, LA 70896 

(O) 225‐922‐2925.desk / 225.922‐3099.main 

(F) 225‐922‐2922 

(E) camille.dubois@la.gov  

 

Covington Region 

Dania Fandal 

(O) 985‐893‐6394 

(F) 985‐893‐6366  

(E) Dania.Fandal@LA.GOV 

 

Thibodaux Region 

Debra Thornton, LMSW 

(O) 985‐449‐5055 

(F) 985‐449‐5045 

(E) debra.thornton@la.gov 

 

Lafayette Region 

Jody Powell 

(O) 337‐262‐5947 

(F) 337‐262‐1092 

(E) jody.powell@la.gov 

 

Lake Charles 

Patricia McClinton, LMSW 

Child Welfare Specialist 5‐A, Regional Placement Specialist 

4250 5th Ave 

Lake Charles, LA 70601 
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(O) 337‐475‐3029 

(F) 337‐475‐3063 

(C) 337‐401‐0352 

(E) patricia.mcclinton@la.gov 

 

Alexandria Region 

Sharla Thomas (Lead Alexandria Region Contact for Bayou Health) 

Regional Placement Specialist 

(O) 318‐487‐5213 

(E) sharla.thomas@la.gov 

Rity B. Vidrine, LMSW (Secondary Alexandria Region Contact for Bayou Health) 

Child Welfare Consultant 

P.O. Box 231; 1408 E. Lafayette St. 

Winnfield, La 71483 

(O) 318‐648‐6805; Ext. 147 

(F) 318‐648‐6905 

(E) rity.vidrine@la.gov 

 

Shreveport Region 

Norma Patteson 

(O) 318‐676‐7088 

(F) 318‐676‐7084 

(E) Norma.Patteson@la.gov 

 

Monroe Region 

Belinda Palm, MSW, LMSW 

Regional Placement Specialist 

(O) 318‐362‐3173 

(F) 318‐362‐3353 

(E) Belinda.Palm@LA.GOV 

 


